








General Fund 
(see notes 13 to 18) 

£ £ 

Income 
From Members: Contributions and Subscriptions 106,765 
From Members: Other income from members (specify) 

Donations 1,000 

Total other income from members 1,000 

Total of all income from members 107,765 

Investment income (as at page 12) 32 

I Other Income 

Income from Federations and other bodies (as at page 4) 

Income from any other sources (as at page 4) 

Total of other income (as at page 4) 
Total income 107,797 

lnterfund Transfers IN 
Expenditure 

Benefits to members (as at page 5) 32,378 

Administrative expenses (as at page 10) 60,192 

Federation and other bodies (specify) 

Total expenditure Federation and other bodies 

Taxation 

Total expenditure 92,570 
lnterfund Transfers OUT 

Surplus (deficit) for year 15,227 

Amount of general fund at beginning of year 

Amount of general fund at end of year 22,530
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7,303





































Previous Year 

524 

145 

1,352 
20,851 

22,803 
22,872 

£15,569 

£15,569 
£22,872 

Balance sheet as at _j _ _ _ _ _ _ _  _ 

(see notes 49 to 52) 
£ 

Fixed Assets (at page 14) 
Investments (as per analysis on page 15) 

Quoted (Market value £ ( ) 
Unquoted 

Total Investments 
Other Assets 

Loans to other trade unions 
Sundry debtors 
Cash at bank and in hand 
Income tax to be recovered 
Stocks of goods 
Others ( specify) 

Total of other assets 
Total assets 

General fund (page 3) 

Political Fund Account 

Liabilities 
Amount held on behalf of central trade union political fund 

Accrued expenses 

Total liabilities 
Total assets 
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£ 
338 

145 

145 

4,032 
37,365 

41,397 
41,880 

19,350 

19,350 
41,880 

22,5307,303









Summary sheet 
(see notes 62 to 73) 

All funds except Political Total 
Political Funds Funds Funds 

£ 

Income 

From Members 107,765 107,765 

From Investments 32 32 
Other Income (including increases by 
revaluation of assets) 

Total Income 107,797 107,797 
Expenditure 
(including decreases by revaluation 
of assets) 

Total Expenditure 
92,570 92,570 

Funds at beginning of year 
(including reserves) 
Funds at end of year 22,530 22,530 
(including reserves) 

Assets 

Fixed Assets 338 

Investment Assets 145 

Other Assets 41,397 

Total Assets 41,880 

Liabilities Total Liabilities 19,350

Net Assets (Total Assets less Total Liabilities) 22,530 
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7,3037,303
































